3-2.37
● High availability: With three layers of corrugated design, it
has strong adaptability and high flexibility and fitness.
● Diversification: Various sizes, materials and brackets can
be selected.
● Durability: Rubber with extremely high oil resistance
material, long lifetime and high strength.
Feature

.5
B
23
PT 1/8
M16x1.5P
ØA
21
Cross
6
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
6  x  4Circle pad
PCF-10 Ø10
PCF-15 Ø15
51.4
58.4
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
6  x  4Circle pad
PCF-05 Ø5
PCF-05 Ø7
34.9
35.4
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad PCF-60 Ø60 92.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B

32
.5
M20x1PPT 1/8
24
Cross
22
Cross
ØA
5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
Ø6xØ4Circle pad
PCK-10 Ø10
PCK-15 Ø15
40
47
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad PCK-60 Ø60 82.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
6  x  4Circle pad
PCK-20 Ø20
PCK-30 Ø30
51.3
60.3
PCK-40 Ø40 70.8
3-2.43
PC     series 3-Stage Vacuum Pad
Dimensions-PCT series/ Side entry
真空吸盤 / 三層吸盤

Ø
2.
5
B
42
.5
M8x1.25P
PT 1/8
14
Cross
ØA
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PT 1/8Circle pad PCT-60 Ø60 92.5
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
6  x  4Circle pad
PCT-20 Ø20
PCT-30 Ø30
53.5
62.5
PCT-40 Ø40 73
Unit: mm
Model Pad dia. Whole length Size of
PU tubePad type
A B
PU tube
6  x  4Circle pad
PCT-05 Ø10
PCT-07 Ø15
31.9
32.4
PCT-10 Ø10 35.9
PCT-15 Ø15 42.9
3-2.44
自動化組件�－ �真空吸盤�系列
真空吸盤
PC : 三層式真空吸盤

Spring
compression
length
6, 15
B C
Stroke 15Stroke 6
B C
30
30
13
13
81
90
98
107PCFS-30
PCFS-40 Ø40 3013100.5 117.5
Unit: mm
PCFS-07
PCFS-05
Pad type Model Pad dia.

Spring
compression
length
6, 15
B C
Stroke 15Stroke 6
B C
30
30
13
13
94.5
103.5
111.5
120.5PCTS-30
PCTS-40 Ø40 3013114 131.5
Unit: mm
PCTS-60Circle
pad
Pad type Model Pad dia.

Pad type Model BB CA
Pad dia. Stroke 6
C
Size of
PU tube
Stroke 15
Ø20
Ø40
6 x 4
PU tube
13
Circle
pad
121.2
140.7123.7
PCFS-30- R 30Ø30 113.2 13 130.2
3-2.50
自動化組件�－ �真空吸盤�系列
真空吸盤
PC : 三層式真空吸盤